Properties Sold
In Newmarket

February 18

ADDRESS SALE PRICE

617A/176 Broadway $1,036,800
414A/176 Broadway $820,000
709B/176 Broadway $675,000
3A/371 Khyber Pass Road $625,000
409/26 Remuera Road $1,106,000
194 Remuera Road $5,180,000

$940,000

$890,000

$680,000

$390,000

$1,060,000

$4,300,000

125

94

81

33

145

490

3 Barfoot&Thompson

3 Ray White
2 Unknown
1

3 Ray White

7 Boulgaris

This publication shows a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from published reports of sales made by
most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited
(REAA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.

OREINZ

Awards for
Excellence

Licensed under the Real Estate Agents Act 2008




