Properties Sold in Newmarket February 18



SOLD	ADDRESS	SALE PRICE	CV (2017)	FlOOR AREA	BEDROOMS	SOLD BY
	617A/176 Broadway	\$1,036,800	\$940,000	125	3	Barfoot&Thompson
	414A/176 Broadway	\$820,000	\$890,000	94	3	Ray White
	709B/176 Broadway	\$675,000	\$680,000	81	2	Unknown
	3A/371 Khyber Pass Road	\$625,000	\$390,000	33	1	Barfoot&Thompson
	409/26 Remuera Road	\$1,106,000	\$1,060,000	145	3	Ray White
	194 Remuera Road	\$5,180,000	\$4,300,000	490	7	Boulgaris

This publication shows a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited (REAA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.





Licensed under the Real Estate Agents Act 2008